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Village Idiot Pub Menu

https://menuweb.menu
8 E Main St, Patchogue, United States
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The menu of The Village Idiot Pub Patchogue from Patchogue contains about 174 different courses and
drinks. On average you pay about $9.5 for a dish / drink. The Village Idiot Pub in Patchogue, NY, is a beloved
American restaurant, proudly holding an average rating of 3.9 stars. Join the many satisfied diners who have
enjoyed their experiences at this lively establishment. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 2:00 AM, the Village Idiot Pub
is perfect for everything from intimate dinners for two to festive gatherings with friends and family. Be sure to call
ahead at (631) 289-8471 to reserve your table. Prefer to dine at home? Take advantage of their convenient
delivery service through DoorDash. Families are welcome, making it a great choice for diners of all ages. If
you're looking for similar dining options, consider visiting RHUM and Cheese Patch. Loved your meal? Share
your experience with a review!.
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Mains

CRAB CAKE (2) $4.0

Vegetarian

SPINACH TART $3.0

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Toast

FRENCH TOAST $8.0

Seafood
CRAB CAKES $12.0

Wraps

AHI TUNA WRAP $16.0

Salad

COLE SLAW $3.0

Sweets

CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKES (2) $2.5

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS

Tacos

CHICKEN TACOS

Fish

SEA BASS

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Dessert

BANANA BREAD

Burger Menus

TEXAS BURGER

Quesadilla

VEGGIE QUESADILLA

Cocktails
BLOODY MARY

Hamburgers
MARINATED BURGER

Lunch
SLICED STEAK SANDWICH

Appetizers

SOUTHERN BISCUITS

Paninis
CAPRESE PANINI

Sandwich

AMERICAN CHICKEN SANDWICH

Sliders

LOBSTER ROLL SLIDERS

$12.0

$10.0

$12.0

$16.0

$7.0

$13.0

$10.0

$14.0
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Platters
UNDER THE SEA SIZZLER

Chicken Wings

WINGS

$14.0

American Food

MAC AND CHEESE

Wodka

KETEL ONE

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Burgers & Sandwiches

HOUSE-MADE VEGGIE BURGER $11.0
Sweets & Desserts

BELGIAN WAFFLE $7.0
Sides

CORN MUFFIN $1.5
Brunch Entrees

STEAK EGGS $14.0
Sandwiches/Burgers
SUNRISE BURGER $13.0

Wrap Sandwiches

GREEK SALAD WRAP $12.0

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $2.3
Cocktail

THE BURGUNDY $12.0
Breakfast Benedicts

VEGGIE BENNY $12.0
Pancakes And Waffles
WAFFLE SANDWICH $12.0
French

FRENCH ONION SOUP $7.0

Pancakes, French Toast
And Waffles

BANANA PECAN PANCAKES $8.0
12 Inch Pizzas
THE MEATHEAD $17.0

Outrageous Omelettes

HAM, BACON, OR SAUSAGE $2.0
Patty

HOUSE-MADE TURKEY BURGER $11.0
Stoopid Sliders

V.I.P. SLIDERS $15.0
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Pancakes, French Toast,
And Waffles

CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKES $7.0

Healthier Options

WE-GO-VEGO BURGER $16.0

Kids Menu - Drink

MILK OR CHOCOLATE MILK

Minions
EGG IN A BASKET $5.0

Omelets Add On

ADDITIONAL EGG $1.5

Leaves And Bowls

THE WEDGE $10.0
Dips&Amp;Comma;
Hummus Or Nachos
MEDITERRANEAN DIP $10.0
Burgers And Yardbirds
SHORT RIB BURGER $13.0

Salads, Sandwiches,

Paninis & Wraps

ROASTED VEGETABLE PANINI $14.0
Pizza

WESTERN PIZZA $11.0

PIZZA TEXAS

Burger

CHEESEBURGER $11.0
BBQ BURGER

Drinks

DRINKS
BEER

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS
FRENCH FRIES

Main

SUBSTITUTE EGG WHITES $2.0
BISTRO SALAD $13.0
Hamburguesa

MOE $15.0
CURLY $14.0
Brunch

BREAD PUDDING FRENCH TOAST $10.0
SILVER DOLLAR PANCAKES $5.0
Beverages

JUICES

COFFEE OR TEA $2.3
Stoopid Sliders (3)

THREE STOOGES SLDIERS
(HAPPY HOUR)

THE LITTLE SH*TZ (HAPPY HOUR) $13.0

$11.0



Village Idiot Pub Menu

Fiesta Favorites

JESTER TACOS
MEXI-OMELET

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP
LOBSTER BISQUE

Sauces

- BBQ
GRAVY
RANCH

Starters

f BREAKFAST IN BREAD
CRAB CAKE SLIDERS
LOADED TATER TOTS

Bread

THE BRUSCHETTA (HAPPY HOUR)
THE BUFFALO (HAPPY HOUR)
THE BLACK-N-BLUE

The Benedicts

BENNY OF THE WEEK
THE MCFEE
THE PINCHER

Restaurant Category
GREEK

FRENCH

MEDITERRANEAN

$14.0
$12.0

$5.0
$5.0
$5.0

$11.0
$14.0
$5.0

$10.0
$11.0
$12.0

$10.0
$12.0

$10.0

Breakfast

BUILD YOUR OWN PLATTER
FRENCH TOAST (2)

FRENCH TOAST STICKS
SCRAMBLED EGGS

Mexican Dishes
HUEVOS RANCHEROS
BREAKFAST QUESADILLA
QUESADILLA

TACOS

Wraps & Paninis

EL DIABLO WRAP
OH-HELL-THY CHICKEN WRAP
HEALTHY ITALIAN WRAP
PRIME PANINI

Platter Extras

HOUSEMADE SAUSAGE PATTIES
(2)

BANANA PECAN PANCAKES (2)

ENGLISH MUFFIN (SUBSTITUTE
FOR TOAST)

CORN MUFFIN (SUBSTITUTE FOR
TOAST)

Omelettes
VEGGIE OVERLOAD
MAMA'S MEAT
SKINNY CHICKY
EATER'S CHOICE
THE FAJITA

$10.0
$2.0
$5.0
$5.0

$10.0
$11.0
$9.0

$12.0
$13.0
$12.0
$15.0

$2.8
$3.0

$0.8

$1.3

$10.0
$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
$10.0
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Signature Dishes
CAJUN SEARED TUNA
DREAMY TORTELLINI

V.L.LP. RIBS

JAZZY JAMBALAYA

IDIOT FRANCESE

Popular Iltems
IDIOT PLATTER

EGGY MCMUFF

VON KAISER

MARINATED STEAK TIDBITS
BONELESS IDIOT BITS

THE ACE

SWEET CHICKY SANDWICH

Salads

GARDEN SALAD
SEMER COBB SALAD
V.LP. SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

THE G.O.A.T. (GREATEST OF ALL
TIME)

MAIN STREET SALAD
QUINOA SALAD
GREEK SALAD

Ingredlents Used
SHRIMP

FRUIT
AVOCADO

OATMEAL
SPINACH

$14.0
$16.0
$17.0
$17.0
$17.0

$14.0

$5.0

$7.0
$13.0
$10.0
$15.0
$11.0

$8.0
$12.0
$12.0
$10.0

$13.0

$11.0
$14.0

$4.0
$4.5
$3.0
$5.0

MOZZARELLA
CHEESE

TUNA

EGG

ONION
BANANA
FRENCH ONION

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
- .., TUNA STEAK $4.0
""# PANCAKES $6.0
: BURGER $10.0
APPETIZER
BREAD
PANINI
LOBSTER
CHICKEN
QUESADILLAS
SALAD
SOUP
NOODLES
ROAST BEEF
Side Dishes
GRITS $3.0
TATER TOTS $3.0
PANCAKES (2) $2.0
ENGLISH MUFFIN $1.3
HOME MADE SAUSAGE PATTIES $3.0
SAUTEED SPINACH $3.0
SMALL SEASONAL FRUIT PLATE $4.5
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RICE

ONION RINGS
SAUTEED VEGGIES
WAFFLE FRIES
SWEET POTATO FRIES

MASHED POTATOES WITH A SIDE
GRAVY

FRENCH FRIES

Sandwiches

CLASSIC BLT
CALI STYLE BLT
THE HONEY FARM

GRILLED CHEESE ON TEXAS
TOAST

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN BURGER
GRILLED CHICKEN PANINI
IT'S THE SH*T SANDWICH
TURKEY CLUB

GROOVIN' REUBEN

FILTER MCMUFF

LARRY PO' BOY

EGG ROLLS

STEAK SANDWICH

REUBEN SANDWICH

$3.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$5.0

$5.0

$9.0
$13.0
$14.0

$7.0

$15.0
$13.0
$15.0
$13.0
$13.0
$18.0
$16.0

Entrées

DISCO FRIES (HAPPY
HOUR)

MINI CHICKEN TACOS
(HAPPY HOUR)

CHICKEN FINGERS (HAPPY HOUR)

SWEET JESUS POTATO FRIES
(HAPPY HOUR)

BODACIOUS TOT-TOTS (HAPPY
HOUR)

MAC 'N CHEESE WEDGES (HAPPY
HOUR)

NACHOS LOCOS (HAPPY HOUR)
LOBSTER WONTONS (6)
STOOPID SAMPLER

ONION RING TOWER (HAPPY
HOUR)

MOZZARELLA STICKS (HAPPY
HOUR)

FRIED PICKLE CHIPS (HAPPY
HOUR)

LOADED VIP FRIES (HAPPY HOUR)

BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP (HAPPY
HOUR)

SIT-N-SPINACH DIP (HAPPY HOUR)

JUMBO HOT PRETZEL (HAPPY
HOUR)

STEAK ROLLS
CRAB CAKE

$8.0

$8.0
$9.0

$10.0

$10.0

$11.0

$11.0
$14.0
$16.0

$8.0

$8.0

$9.0
$10.0
$14.0
$13.0
$6.0

$14.0
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Village Idiot Pub

8 E Main St, Patchogue, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 11:00-00:00
Tuesday 11:00-00:00
Wednesday 11:00-00:00
Thursday 11:00-00:00
Friday 11:00-02:00
Saturday 09:00-02:00
Sunday 09:00-00:00
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