





https://menuweb.menu 8 E Main St, Patchogue, United States +16312898471 - http://www.villageidiotpubli.com









The menu of The Village Idiot Pub Patchogue from Patchogue contains about 174 different courses and drinks. On average you pay about \$9.5 for a dish / drink. The Village Idiot Pub in Patchogue, NY, is a beloved American restaurant, proudly holding an average rating of 3.9 stars. Join the many satisfied diners who have enjoyed their experiences at this lively establishment. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 2:00 AM, the Village Idiot Pub is perfect for everything from intimate dinners for two to festive gatherings with friends and family. Be sure to call ahead at (631) 289-8471 to reserve your table. Prefer to dine at home? Take advantage of their convenient delivery service through DoorDash. Families are welcome, making it a great choice for diners of all ages. If you're looking for similar dining options, consider visiting RHUM and Cheese Patch. Loved your meal? Share your experience with a review!

SEA BASS

-		1
	3	
1 19		
-		

			1000
Mains CRAB CAKE (2) \$	4.0	Chicken Dishes CHICKEN TENDERS	
Vegetarian SPINACH TART \$	3.0	Dessert BANANA BREAD	
Snacks MOZZARELLA STICKS		Burger Menus TEXAS BURGER	\$12.0
Toast \$	8.0	Quesadilla VEGGIE QUESADILLA	\$10.0
Seafood CRAB CAKES \$1	2.0	Cocktails BLOODY MARY	
Wraps		Hamburgers	
AHI TUNA WRAP \$1	6.0	MARINATED BURGER	\$12.0
Salad		Lunch	
COLE SLAW \$	3.0	SLICED STEAK SANDWICH	\$16.0
Sweets		Appetizers	
CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKES (2) \$	2.5	SOUTHERN BISCUITS	\$7.0
Chicken		Paninis	
CHICKEN WINGS		CAPRESE PANINI	\$13.0
Tacos CHICKEN TACOS		Sandwich AMERICAN CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$10.0
Fish		Sliders	

LOBSTER ROLL SLIDERS

\$14.0

Wrap Sandwiches

GREEK SALAD WRAP

36	*
	180
-	
77	

Platters UNDER THE SEA SIZZLER	\$14.0	Hot Drink	\$2.3
	4		40
Chicken Wings		Cocktail	
WINGS		THE BURGUNDY	\$12.0
American Food		Breakfast Benedicts	
MAC AND CHEESE		VEGGIE BENNY	\$12.0
Wodka		Pancakes And Waffles	S
KETEL ONE		WAFFLE SANDWICH	\$12.0
KETEL ONE		WAFFLE SANDWICH	\$12.0
Hot Drinks		French	
COFFEE		FRENCH ONION SOUP	\$7.0
Burgers & Sandwiche	S	Pancakes, French Toa	st
Burgers & Sandwiche HOUSE-MADE VEGGIE BURGER	\$ \$11.0	Pancakes, French Toa And Waffles	st
HOUSE-MADE VEGGIE BURGER		_ _	\$8.0
•		And Waffles BANANA PECAN PANCAKES	
HOUSE-MADE VEGGIE BURGER		And Waffles	
HOUSE-MADE VEGGIE BURGER Sweets & Desserts BELGIAN WAFFLE	\$11.0	And Waffles BANANA PECAN PANCAKES	
HOUSE-MADE VEGGIE BURGER Sweets & Desserts BELGIAN WAFFLE Sides	\$11.0 \$7.0	And Waffles BANANA PECAN PANCAKES 12 Inch Pizzas THE MEATHEAD	\$8.0 \$17.0
HOUSE-MADE VEGGIE BURGER Sweets & Desserts BELGIAN WAFFLE	\$11.0	And Waffles BANANA PECAN PANCAKES 12 Inch Pizzas THE MEATHEAD Outrageous Omelette	\$8.0 \$17.0
HOUSE-MADE VEGGIE BURGER Sweets & Desserts BELGIAN WAFFLE Sides CORN MUFFIN	\$11.0 \$7.0	And Waffles BANANA PECAN PANCAKES 12 Inch Pizzas THE MEATHEAD	\$8.0 \$17.0
HOUSE-MADE VEGGIE BURGER Sweets & Desserts BELGIAN WAFFLE Sides CORN MUFFIN Brunch Entrees	\$11.0 \$7.0 \$1.5	And Waffles BANANA PECAN PANCAKES 12 Inch Pizzas THE MEATHEAD Outrageous Omelette HAM, BACON, OR SAUSAGE	\$8.0 \$17.0
HOUSE-MADE VEGGIE BURGER Sweets & Desserts BELGIAN WAFFLE Sides CORN MUFFIN	\$11.0 \$7.0	And Waffles BANANA PECAN PANCAKES 12 Inch Pizzas THE MEATHEAD Outrageous Omelette HAM, BACON, OR SAUSAGE Patty	\$8.0 \$17.0 \$ \$2.0
HOUSE-MADE VEGGIE BURGER Sweets & Desserts BELGIAN WAFFLE Sides CORN MUFFIN Brunch Entrees	\$11.0 \$7.0 \$1.5	And Waffles BANANA PECAN PANCAKES 12 Inch Pizzas THE MEATHEAD Outrageous Omelette HAM, BACON, OR SAUSAGE	\$8.0 \$17.0
Sweets & Desserts BELGIAN WAFFLE Sides CORN MUFFIN Brunch Entrees STEAK EGGS	\$11.0 \$7.0 \$1.5	And Waffles BANANA PECAN PANCAKES 12 Inch Pizzas THE MEATHEAD Outrageous Omelette HAM, BACON, OR SAUSAGE Patty	\$8.0 \$17.0 \$ \$2.0

\$12.0

PIZZA TEXAS

		911
1	*	
1	A	1
	1/1/2	
	1	
THE REAL PROPERTY.		
	1	-

Pancakes, French Toa And Waffles CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKES	\$7.0	Burger CHEESEBURGER BBQ BURGER	\$11.0
Healthier Options WE-GO-VEGO BURGER Kids Menu - Drink	\$16.0	Drinks DRINKS BEER	
MILK OR CHOCOLATE MILK Minions		Starters & Salads POTATO CHIPS FRENCH FRIES	
Omelets Add On ADDITIONAL EGG	\$5.0 \$1.5	Main SUBSTITUTE EGG WHITES BISTRO SALAD	\$2.0 \$13.0
Leaves And Bowls THE WEDGE	\$10.0	Hamburguesa MOE CURLY	\$15.0 \$14.0
Dips&AmpComma; Hummus Or Nachos MEDITERRANEAN DIP	\$10.0	Brunch BREAD PUDDING FRENCH TOAST	\$10.0
Burgers And Yardbird	\$ \$13.0	Beverages JUICES	\$5.0
Salads, Sandwiches, Paninis & Wraps ROASTED VEGETABLE PANINI	\$14.0	Stoopid Sliders (3) THREE STOOGES SLDIERS	\$2.3
Pizza WESTERN PIZZA	\$11.0	(HAPPY HOUR) THE LITTLE SH*TZ (HAPPY HOUR)	\$11.0 \$13.0

Breakfast	
BUILD YOUR OWN PLATTER	\$10.0
FRENCH TOAST (2)	\$2.0
FRENCH TOAST STICKS	\$5.0
SCRAMBLED EGGS	\$5.0
Mexican Dishes	
HUEVOS RANCHEROS	\$10.0
BREAKFAST QUESADILLA	\$11.0
QUESADILLA	\$9.0
TACOS	
Wraps & Paninis	
EL DIABLO WRAP	\$12.0
OH-HELL-THY CHICKEN WRAP	\$13.0
HEALTHY ITALIAN WRAP	\$12.0
PRIME PANINI	\$15.0
Platter Extras	
HOUSEMADE SAUSAGE PATTIES (2)	\$2.8
BANANA PECAN PANCAKES (2)	\$3.0
ENGLISH MUFFIN (SUBSTITUTE FOR TOAST)	\$0.8
CORN MUFFIN (SUBSTITUTE FOR TOAST)	\$1.3
Omelettes	

\$10.0

\$11.0

\$11.0

\$11.0

\$10.0

Omelettes

MAMA'S MEAT

SKINNY CHICKY

EATER'S CHOICE

THE FAJITA

VEGGIE OVERLOAD

Fiesta Favorites

JESTER TACOS	\$14.0
MEXI-OMELET	\$12.0

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY	\$5.0
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP	\$5.0
LOBSTER BISQUE	\$5.0

Sauces



BBQ GRAVY RANCH

Starters



BREAKFAST IN BREAD \$11.0 CRAB CAKE SLIDERS \$14.0 **LOADED TATER TOTS** \$5.0

Bread

THE BRUSCHETTA (HAPPY HOUR)	\$10.0
THE BUFFALO (HAPPY HOUR)	\$11.0
THE BLACK-N-BLUE	\$12.0

The Benedicts

BENNY OF THE WEEK

THE MCFEE	\$10.0
THE PINCHER	\$12.0

Restaurant Category

GREEK	\$10.0
FRENCH	

MEDITERRANEAN

1		
	17/2	

Signature Dishes		MOZZARELLA	
CAJUN SEARED TUNA	\$14.0	CHEESE	
DREAMY TORTELLINI	\$16.0	TUNA	
V.I.P. RIBS	\$17.0	EGG	
JAZZY JAMBALAYA	\$17.0	ONION	
IDIOT FRANCESE	\$17.0	BANANA	
		FRENCH ONION	
Popular Items		The are Town as Of Dish a	_
IDIOT PLATTER	\$14.0	These Types Of Dishe	S
EGGY MCMUFF	\$5.0	Are Being Served	
VON KAISER	\$7.0	TUNA STEAK	\$4.0
MARINATED STEAK TIDBITS	\$13.0	PANCAKES	\$6.0
BONELESS IDIOT BITS	\$10.0	BURGER	\$10.0
THE ACE	\$15.0	APPETIZER	
SWEET CHICKY SANDWICH	\$11.0	BREAD	
		PANINI	
Salads		LOBSTER	
GARDEN SALAD	\$8.0	CHICKEN	
COBB SALAD	\$12.0	QUESADILLAS	
V.I.P. SALAD	\$12.0	SALAD	
CAESAR SALAD	\$10.0	SOUP	
THE G.O.A.T. (GREATEST OF ALL TIME)	\$13.0	NOODLES ROAST BEEF	
MAIN STREET SALAD	\$11.0	ROAST BEEF	
QUINOA SALAD	\$14.0	Side Dishes	
GREEK SALAD		GRITS	\$3.0
		TATER TOTS	\$3.0
Ingredients Used		PANCAKES (2)	\$2.0
SHRIMP	\$4.0	ENGLISH MUFFIN	\$1.3
FRUIT	\$4.5	HOME MADE SAUSAGE PATTIES	\$3.0
AVOCADO	\$3.0	SAUTEED SPINACH	\$3.0

\$5.0

SMALL SEASONAL FRUIT PLATE

\$4.5

OATMEAL

SPINACH

36	1
	1
1	1

RICE		\$3.0	Entrées	
ONION RIN	IGS	\$4.0	DISCO FRIES (HAPPY ss	3.0
SAUTEED	VEGGIES	\$4.0	HOUR)	J.0
WAFFLE F	RIES	\$4.0	MINI CHICKEN TACOS (HAPPY HOUR) \$8	3.0
SWEET PC	OTATO FRIES	\$5.0	CHICKEN FINGERS (HAPPY HOUR) \$9	9.0
MASHED F GRAVY	POTATOES WITH A SIDE	\$5.0	SWEET JESUS POTATO FRIES (HAPPY HOUR) \$10	0.0
FRENCH F	RIES		BODACIOUS TOT-TOTS (HAPPY HOUR) \$10	0.0
Sandw	riches		MAC 'N CHEESE WEDGES (HAPPY \$11	1.0
Contraction of the Contraction o	CLASSIC BLT	\$9.0	,	
	CALI STYLE BLT	\$13.0	NACHOS LOCOS (HAPPY HOUR) \$11	
	THE HONEY FARM	\$14.0	LOBSTER WONTONS (6) \$14	
	CHEESE ON TEXAS	\$7.0	STOOPID SAMPLER \$16	5.0
TOAST			ONION RING TOWER (HAPPY HOUR)	3.0
CHIPOTLE	CHICKEN BURGER	\$15.0	MOZZADELLA STICKS (HADDY	
GRILLED (CHICKEN PANINI	\$13.0	HOUR)	3.0
IT'S THE S	H*T SANDWICH	\$15.0	FRIED PICKLE CHIPS (HAPPY	9.0
TURKEY C	LUB	\$13.0	HOUR)	J. 0
GROOVIN'	REUBEN	\$13.0	LOADED VIP FRIES (HAPPY HOUR) \$10	0.0
FILTER MO	CMUFF	\$18.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP (HAPPY HOUR) \$14	4.0
LARRY PO	' BOY	\$16.0	SIT-N-SPINACH DIP (HAPPY HOUR) \$13	3.0
EGG ROLL	.S		ILIMBO HOT PRETZEL (HAPPY	
STEAK SA	NDWICH		HOUR)	6.0
REUBEN S	SANDWICH		STEAK ROLLS \$14	4.0
			CRAB CAKE	



Village Idiot Pub

8 E Main St, Patchogue, United States

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-00:00
Tuesday 11:00-00:00
Wednesday 11:00-00:00
Thursday 11:00-02:00
Friday 11:00-02:00
Saturday 09:00-02:00
Sunday 09:00-00:00

Made with menuweb.menu

